
WINTER 2026 JUSTICE STUDIES EXAM LEGEND:

ONLINE
N/A = NOT APPLICABLE 
OFF-SITE = RIZZO BANQUET HALL

Semester
Course 
Code Course Name Section

Lecture Day     
(NOT EXAM DAY)

Lecture Start Time 
(NOT EXAM TIME) EXAM DATE

EXAM 
TIME

EXAM 
LOCATION

JUST Sem 2 AHSS1140 Public Sector Mgmt. 01 Friday 8:00 AM Monday, April 13, 2026 11:40 AM GH 411
02 Friday 10:45 AM Monday, April 13, 2026 11:40 AM GH 412
03 Thursday 8:00 AM Monday, April 13, 2026 11:40 AM GH 425/426

JUST Sem 2 JUST1010 Criminal Offences 01 Tuesday 11:40 AM Thursday, April 9, 2026 3:20 PM GH 111
02 Tuesday 4:15 PM Thursday, April 9, 2026 3:20 PM GH 411
03 Thursday 10:45 AM Thursday, April 9, 2026 3:20 PM GH 412
04 Monday 2:25 PM Thursday, April 9, 2026 3:20 PM GH 302/303

JUST Sem 2 JUST1210 Justice Studies Writing & Communication Skills DE01 Thursday, April 16, 2026 7:00 PM ONLINE
02 Friday 1:30 PM Thursday, April 16, 2026 7:00 PM ONLINE
03 Thursday 10:45 AM Thursday, April 16, 2026 7:00 PM ONLINE
04 Thursday 2:25 PM Thursday, April 16, 2026 7:00 PM ONLINE
05 Monday 5:10 PM Thursday, April 16, 2026 7:00 PM GH 302/303

JUST Sem 2 JUST1020 Intro. To Police Powers 01 Tuesday 8:00 AM Sunday, April 12, 2026 3:20 PM ONLINE
02 Tuesday 11:40 AM Sunday, April 12, 2026 3:20 PM ONLINE
03 Wednesday 8:00 AM Sunday, April 12, 2026 3:20 PM ONLINE

JUST Sem 2 JUST2030 Provincial Legislation 01 Thursday 1:30 PM N/A N/A N/A
02 Wednesday 11:40 AM N/A N/A N/A
03 Wednesday 2:25 PM N/A N/A N/A

JUST Sem 4 JUST2110 Addictions & Mental Health for Justice Services 01 Tuesday 2:25 PM Monday, April 13, 2026 7:00 PM GH 425/426
03 Tuesday 10:45 AM Monday, April 13, 2026 7:00 PM GH 425/426
04 Monday 5:10 PM Monday, April 13, 2026 7:00 PM GH 111

JUST Sem 4 AHSS2110 Criminological Theory I 01 Tuesday 5:10 PM Saturday, April 11, 2026 11:40 AM GH 425/426
02 Monday 1:30 PM Saturday, April 11, 2026 11:40 AM GH 425/426
03 Thursday 8:00 AM Saturday, April 11, 2026 11:40 AM ONLINE

JUST Sem 4 JUST2040 Police Governance (PF) 01 Tuesday 8:00 AM N/A N/A N/A



02 Thursday 4:15 PM N/A N/A N/A

JUST Sem 4 JUST2050 Community Service I 0101 Thursday 10:45 AM N/A N/A N/A
Friday 8:00 AM

0202 Thursday 11:40 AM N/A N/A N/A
Friday 8:00 AM

0303 Thursday 12:35 PM N/A N/A N/A
Friday 8:00 AM

0404 Thursday 1:30 PM N/A N/A N/A
Friday 8:00 AM

JUST Sem 4 JUST2080 Correctional Instit. (CJS) 01 Thursday 2:25 PM Friday, April 17, 2026 3:20 PM GH 425/426
02 Thursday 6:05 PM Friday, April 17, 2026 3:20 PM GH 425/426
03 Wednesday 8:00 AM Friday, April 17, 2026 3:20 PM GH 425/426

*ELECTIVE

JUST Sem 6 AHSS4050 Youth & the Law 01 Tuesday 8:00 AM Thursday, April 16, 2026 8:00 AM OFF-SITE
02 Tuesday 11:40 AM Thursday, April 16, 2026 8:00 AM OFF-SITE
03 Wednesday 8:00 AM Thursday, April 16, 2026 8:00 AM OFF-SITE

JUST Sem 6 AHSS4060 Law & Society (PF) 01 Wednesday 1:30 PM Saturday, April 11, 2026 7:00 PM GH 117
02 Wednesday 5:10 PM Saturday, April 11, 2026 7:00 PM GH 302/303

JUST Sem 6 JUST2060 Physical Fitness Practicum. II (PF) 01 Monday 8:00 AM N/A N/A N/A
02 Monday 9:50 AM N/A N/A N/A
03 Tuesday 8:00 AM N/A N/A N/A
04 Tuesday 9:50 AM N/A N/A N/A
05 Thursday 9:50 AM N/A N/A N/A

JUST Sem 6 JUST3030 Investigative Techniques 01 Thursday 8:00 AM N/A N/A N/A
02 Thursday 11:40 AM N/A N/A N/A
03 Monday 3:20 PM N/A N/A N/A

JUST Sem 6 JUST3050 Community Service II 0101 Monday 11:40 AM N/A N/A N/A
Off-Campus Friday 8:00 AM
0202 Monday 12:35 PM N/A N/A N/A
Off-Campus Friday 8:00 AM
0303 Monday 1:30 PM N/A N/A N/A
Off-Campus Friday 8:00 AM
0404 Monday 2:25 PM N/A N/A N/A



Off-Campus Friday 8:00 AM

JUST Sem 6 JUST4100 Restorative Justice (CJS) 01 Wednesday 11:40 AM N/A N/A N/A
02 Wednesday 3:20 PM N/A N/A N/A

*ELECTIVE

JUST Sem 8 AHSS4100 Public Policy (PF) 01 Thursday 3:20 PM Friday, April 17, 2026 11:40 AM GH 302/303
02 Friday 10:45 AM Friday, April 17, 2026 11:40 AM ONLINE

JUST Sem 8 JUST3040 Police & Society 01 Wednesday 1:30 PM N/A N/A N/A
02 Wednesday 5:10 PM N/A N/A N/A
03 Friday 1:30 PM N/A N/A N/A
04 Monday 5:10 PM Friday, April 10, 2026 3:20 PM GH 412

JUST Sem 8 JUST4010 Justice Studies Seminar 01 Thursday 8:00 AM Tuesday, April 14, 2026 11:40 AM OFF-SITE
02 Thursday 11:40 AM Tuesday, April 14, 2026 11:40 AM OFF-SITE
03 Wednesday 10:45 AM Tuesday, April 14, 2026 11:40 AM OFF-SITE
04 Wednesday 1:30 PM Tuesday, April 14, 2026 11:40 AM OFF-SITE

JUST Sem 8 JUST4020 Justice Management 01 Monday 8:00 AM Thursday, April 9, 2026 8:00 AM GH 302/303
02 Friday 9:50 AM Thursday, April 9, 2026 8:00 AM GH 326
03 Tuesday 1:30 PM Thursday, April 9, 2026 8:00 AM GH 111
04 Tuesday 5:10 PM Thursday, April 9, 2026 8:00 AM GH 111

JUST Sem 8 JUST4060 Community Corrections (LASA & CJS) 01 Monday 11:40 AM N/A N/A N/A
02 Monday 2:25 PM N/A N/A N/A

*ELECTIVE


